)
{. 51/ v 2

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

2023

85
50,745

1,497,060

159

76,433

57

897,804

Source : Dubai World Trade Center

*Exhibitions and conferences held at Dubai World Trade Centre

* sallall syladll g3 5850y Olsaibally poylall

Exhibitions & Conferences at DWTC *
(2023 -2021)

2022

77

36,551

1,146,306

120

46,661

46

614,717

**Other Events held at Dubai World Trade Centre includes Brand Sales, Product Launch, Fashion

Shows, City Promotions, Concerts, Sports, Theatre and Special Events

2021

54

23,852

690,043

81

60,243

41

626,221

_cl n'-‘-.I-UL,

nj 4 o

Dubai Statistics Center

oldl

Title

uosl=all sac

Number of Exhibitions

dsylall OISy il sac
Number of Exhibitors

Companies

udslzall slg; sac
Number of Exhibition
Visitors
Slsoigally Oileloi>dl sac
Number of Meetings and
Conferences
Sleloizl Gusiioll sac
NI JUNTIN P
Number of Delegates for
Meetings and Conferences
** 533 Sldl=all sac
Number of Other Events
Ss33 Oldl=all Hlg; sac
Number of Other Events

Visitors

;

I —

|l

allall (sl (35 5850 Haasll

oallall sl g5 3500 & daliell lasially polaal™
woose il Slaslall za Goslae) Gallall (sladl s 350 § deliall 5531 Oldlaall Joss s Ollaall**

Eldleall demsnall Eollzall deslyll clleall dibpwsall clandl ililssgall w3l Gogse wslaiiall @b

[CPEEN]



