



## المعارض والمؤتمرات بمركز دبي التجاري العالمي \*

## Exhibitions & Conferences at DWTC \* (2023 - 2021)

2023	2022	2021	البيان Title
85	77	54	عدد المعارض Number of Exhibitions
50,745	36,551	23,852	عدد الشركات العارضة Number of Exhibitors Companies
1,497,060	1,146,306	690,043	عدد زوار المعارض Number of Exhibition Visitors
159	120	81	عدد الاجتماعات والمؤتمرات Number of Meetings and Conferences
76,433	46,661	60,243	عدد المنتدبين للاجتماعات وللمؤتمرات Number of Delegates for Meetings and Conferences
57	46	41	عدد الفعاليات الأخرى ** Number of Other Events
897,804	614,717	626,221	عدد زوار الفعاليات الأخرى Number of Other Events Visitors

Source : Dubai World Trade Center

المصدر: مركز دبي التجاري العالمي

<sup>\*</sup>Exhibitions and conferences held at Dubai World Trade Centre

<sup>\*\*</sup>Other Events held at Dubai World Trade Centre includes Brand Sales, Product Launch, Fashion Shows, City Promotions, Concerts, Sports, Theatre and Special Events

<sup>\*</sup>المعارض والمؤتمرات المقامة في مركز دبي التجاري العالمي

<sup>\*\*</sup>الفعاليات: تشمل الفعاليات الأخرى المقامة في مركز دبي التجاري العالمي (معارض بيع العلامات التجارية، عروض إطلاق المنتجات، عروض الأزياء، المهرجانات، الحفلات الموسيقية، الفعاليات الرياضية، الفعاليات المسرحية، الفعاليات الخاصة)